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In the News \

>AthenaNet & Medicare
Payment Reform

» Dr. Wiest Retires

» Diabetes and Lipids
Clinic of Alaska

Home +~ AboutUs + Services v Patient Information

» New Senior Leaders
» Alliant benefits administrator
» Cash pay discount for MRl & CT

South
Peninsula
/=« Hospital

Insurance




Financial Snapshot

Uncompensated Care & Community Benefit - 3 yrs

Key Indicators:
Comparisons Fiscal YTD 2016 Fiscal YTD 2017.

 Hospital Volume

e Patient Revenue
 Operating Expenses
e Net Income
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Total for 2016 = $3,288,303.

548,779

$1,100,873

$1,886,790 ;
P $137,569

$114,292

Uncompensated Care

& Community Benefit
KEY:

Subsidized Health Services
Financial Assistance

Health Education
Community Health

Cash Contributions

Total for 2015 = 52,514,794.

$48,786

‘ $875,743
980,984

$175,070

$434,211

Total for 2014 = $2,595,547.

$46,463

$1,051,451

$513,604
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$897,765

$101,264




Hospital Volume
Key Statistics YTD Fiscal Year May 2016 vs 2017

30,000 24 527
22,569
25,000 :
/.

20,000 S g

E E

5 5

15,000 8,756 B

10,000 8,897
E!- 323 1,397
3 441
>,000 1,368
0 [
Outpatient Visits Long Term Care Acute Care Days Surgeries

m 2016 m2017

South
Peninsula
Hospital

\//



3

.

Inpatient Discharges excluding Long Term Care
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2014 2015 2016 2017 thru May
H Observation 609 490
m Swingbed 38 87 72 63
H Obstretric 132 140 153 137
Peds 19 19 20 11
m Step-Down 18 22 20 28
ICU 20 13 14 13
H Acute Care 617 572 521 491
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% Net Patient Revenue

YTD Fiscal Year May 2016 vs 2017

$66,000,000
$63,637,218
$64,000,000
$62,000,000

$60,000,000

$57,033,799

$58,000,000
$56,000,000

$54,000,000

$52,000,000
2016 2017
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¢ Operating Expenses
~J®) YTD Fiscal Year May 2016 vs 2017

$68,000,000

$63,609,784

$63,000,000

$57,895,421

$58,000,000

$53,000,000

$48,000,000

$43,000,000
2016 2017
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Total Net Income
YTD Fiscal Year May 2016 vs 2017

$3,000,000 . $2,798,082
$2,500,000 ;

$2,000,000

. $1,608,521
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South Peninsula Hospital, Inc.

Questions?
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